
O K T A  L A  A n n u a l  M e m b e r s h i p  D u e s  /  O K T A  L A회원
연회비  

회장                                 
이사장                             
수석부회장 /수석부이사장      
부회장 /부이사장                  
감사                               
이사                              
일반회원                         
준회원(차세대)                  

2025년도

Membership Annual Fee 
OKTA LV 회원 연회비 INVOICE

Personal/Company Information OKTA LV 회원정보 

Please send the membership Due upon receipt of this Invoice. 
 

Name(성명) 

Company Name 

 

Pay to the Order : OKTA
Membership Due : upon receipt
Mail to : OKTA LV ( (사)세계한인무역 라스베가스 지회 )

      Add: 3322 E. SUNSET RD #150 LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

      Tell: 725-705-1001 I E-mail : help@oktalv.net

 

위의 사항을 기재하신 후 연회비 (V 회원분류)와 함께 아래 주소로 보내주시기 바랍니다. 

 한글 영문 LV지회 직위(Title) 

라스베가스 세계한인무역협회 [OKTA LV] 

OKTA LV Annual Membership Dues/ OKTA LV 회원 연회비

 [     ]   Chairman & President                     
 [     ]   Chairman of the Board                    
 [     ]   Chief VP & Chief Vice Chairman      
 [     ]   Vice President/ Vice Chairman        
 [     ]   Auditor                                           
 [     ]   Director                                          
 [     ]   Member                                         
 [     ]   OKTA Jr                                          

$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$200

3322 E. SUNSET RD #150 LAS VEGAS, NV 89120 대표전화 : 725-705-1001 l 대표이메일: help@oktalv.net


